FIRE DRILLS
Projected
Date
9/3/2019
10/16/2019
11/8/2019
4/16/2020
5/12/2020

*Three must be
completed before Dec
1st

TORNADO DRILLS
Projected

Date

3/20/2020
4/27/2020

*One must be
completed in March

EMERGENCY DRILLS

Projected
Date

9/24/2019
1/22/2019
5/11/2019

*One must occur prior
to December 1st and
one after January 1st

Stockbridge Junior/Senior High School

2019-2020
Required 5 per year
Actual Duration
Date Time of Day All Clear
9/3/2019 9:30 AM 5 min
11:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

1:00

2:00
Required 2 per year
Actual Duration
Date Time of Day All Clear

10:00

2:00
Required 3 per year
Actual Time of Day Duration
Date Time

10:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
2:00

Admin Acknowledgement
Jeffrey Trapp

Admin Acknowledgement

Admin Acknowledgement



FIRE DRILLS
Projected
Date
9/4/2019
10/16/2019
11/8/2019
4/16/2020
5/12/2020

*Three must be
completed before Dec
1st

TORNADO DRILLS
Projected

Date

3/20/2020
4/27/2020

*One must be
completed in March

EMERGENCY DRILLS

Projected
Date

9/24/2019
1/22/2019
5/11/2019

*One must occur prior
to December 1st and
one after January 1st

Smith Elementary

2019-2020
Required 5 per year
Actual Duration
Date Time of Day All Clear
9/4/2019 10:06 AM 10mins
11:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

1:00

2:00
Required 2 per year
Actual Duration
Date Time of Day All Clear

10:00

2:00
Required 3 per year
Actual Time of Day Duration
Date Time

10:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
2:00

Admin Acknowledgement
BE

Admin Acknowledgement

Admin Acknowledgement



Heritage School

2019-2020
FIRE DRILLS Required 5 per year
Projected Actual Duration
Date Date Time of Day All Clear Admin Acknowledgement
9/16/2019 10:00 AM
10/16/2019 11:00 AM
11/8/2019 12:00:00 PM
4/16/2020 1:00
5/12/2020 2:00
*Three must be
completed before Dec
1st
TORNADO DRILLS Required 2 per year
Projected Actual Duration
Date Date Time of Day All Clear Admin Acknowledgement
3/18/2020 10:00
4/27/2020 2:00
*One must be
completed in March
EMERGENCY DRILLS Required 3 per year
Projected Actual Time of Day Duration
Date Date Time Admin Acknowledgement
9/24/2019 10:00 AM
1/22/2019 11:00:00 AM
5/11/2019 2:00

*One must occur prior
to December 1st and
one after January 1st



