Stockbridge Junior/Senior High School 2019-2020						
		2010-202				
FIRE DRILLS	Required 5 per year					
Projected	Actual		Duration			
Date	Date	Time of Day	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement		
9/3/2019	9/3/2019	9:30 AM	5 min	Jeffrey Trapp		
10/16/2019		11:00 AM				
11/8/2019		12:00:00 PM				
4/16/2020		1:00				
5/12/2020		2:00				
*Three must be completed before Dec 1st						
TORNADO DRILLS Projected	<u>Required 2 per year</u> Actual		Duration			
Date	Date	Time of Day	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement		
3/20/2020		10:00				
4/27/2020		2:00				
*One must be completed in March						
EMERGENCY DRILLS	Required 3 per year					
Projected	Actual	Time of Day	Duration			
Date	Date		Time	Admin Acknowledgement		
9/24/2019		10:00 AM				
1/22/2019		11:00:00 AM				
5/11/2019		2:00				
0/11/2013		2.00				
*One must occur prior to December 1st and one after January 1st						

		Smith Eleme			
		2019-202	10		
FIRE DRILLS	Required 5 per year				
Projected	Actual		Duration		
Date	Date	Time of Day	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement	
9/4/2019	9/4/2019	10:06 AM	10mins	BE	
10/16/2019		11:00 AM			
11/8/2019		12:00:00 PM			
4/16/2020		1:00			
5/12/2020		2:00			
*Three must be completed before Dec 1st					
TORNADO DRILLS Projected	<u>Required 2 per year</u> Actual		Duration		
Date	Date	Time of Day	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement	
3/20/2020	Date	10:00	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement	
4/27/2020		2:00			
4/21/2020		2.00			
*One must be completed in March					
EMERGENCY DRILLS	Required 3 per year				
Projected	Actual	Time of Day	Duration		
Date	Date		Time	Admin Acknowledgement	
9/24/2019		10:00 AM			
1/22/2019		11:00:00 AM			
5/11/2019		2:00			
*One must occur prior to December 1st and one after January 1st					

		Heritage Sc		
		2019-202	10	
FIRE DRILLS	Required 5 per year			
Projected	Actual		Duration	
Date	Date	Time of Day	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement
9/16/2019		10:00 AM		g
10/16/2019		11:00 AM		
11/8/2019		12:00:00 PM		
4/16/2020		1:00		
5/12/2020		2:00		
*Three must be completed before Dec 1st				
TORNADO DRILLS Projected	<u>Required 2 per year</u> Actual		Duration	
Date	Date	Time of Day	All Clear	Admin Acknowledgement
3/18/2020	Date	10:00	All Olean	Admin Acknowledgement
4/27/2020		2:00		
*One must be				
completed in March				
EMERGENCY DRILLS	Required 3 per year			
Projected	Actual	Time of Day	Duration	
Date	Date		Time	Admin Acknowledgement
9/24/2019		10:00 AM		
1/22/2019		11:00:00 AM		
5/11/2019		2:00		
*One must occur prior to December 1st and one after January 1st				